Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №8 в микрорайоне №175

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	405618.49
	1227009.13
	88°16'53''
	5.00
	1-2

	2
	405618.64
	1227014.13
	177°32'45''
	3.50
	2-3

	3
	405615.14
	1227014.28
	268°24'54''
	5.06
	3-4

	4
	405615.00
	1227009.22
	358°31'22''
	3.49
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0018.0000 га     17.6 кв.м.

	Периметр
	17.06 м.


